
Special events in life

call for a special
Destination



Planning something 

special & big?
Curate exquisite events & the special

celebrations of your life with The Nebesa

Host your events in style at The 
Nebesa Banquet, the most luxurious 
banquet space now available in Sci-
ence City, Ahmedabad.
Designed to offer a blend of
sophistication and comfort, our 
venue is perfect for weddings, corpo-
rate events, parties, and all your spe-
cial occasions.

With spacious halls, state-of-the-art
facilities, and impeccable service, we 
ensure your event is a memorable 
experience. Let us turn your vision 
into reality in a space where luxury 
meets elegance.



The perfect

Destination for
� MEHANDI � SANGEET � RING CEREMONY � WEDDING

� RECEPTION � BIRTHDAY PARTIES � FAMILY GATHERINGS

� BABY SHOWER �CORPORATE EVENTS � CONFERENCES 

BANQUET CAPACITY UPTO 550 PERSONS



Package 1

550/-+ GST EXTRA

Welcome Drink
Soup
Starter (1 Regular)

Baked Dish
Paneer Main Course
Veg. Main Course
Indian Bread
Dal
Rice
Salad (1 Regular)

Roasted Papad
Pickle
Sweet (1 Regular)

Dessert (1 Regular)

Water Bottle (200ml)
Mukhwas

2
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1



Package 2

650/-+ GST EXTRA

Welcome Drink
Soup
Starter (1 Regular + 1 Premium)

Farsan
Baked Dish
Chat
Paneer Main Course
Veg. Main Course
Indian Bread
Dal
Rice
Salad (1 Regular)

Roasted Papad
Pickle
Sweet (1 Premium)

Dessert (1 Premium)

Water Bottle (200ml)
Mukhwas

2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1



Package 3

799/-+ GST EXTRA

Welcome Drink
Soup
Starter (1 Regular + 2 Premium)

Farsan
Baked Dish
Chat
Main Course
Indian Bread
Dal
Rice
Salad (1 Premium)

Raita / Buttermilk
Roasted Papad
Pickle
Sweet (1 Regular + 1 Premium)

Dessert (1 Premium)

Western Dessert
Water Bottle (200ml)
Mukhwas

2
2
3
2
1
1
3
3
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1



Breakfast 1

150/-+ GST EXTRA

Hot Tea
Hot Coffee
Hot Snack (Any one)
(Mix Bhajiya / Samosa / Poha
Ganthiya / Sev Khamni)

Breakfast 2

220/-+ GST EXTRA

Hot Tea
Hot Coffee
Hot Snack (Any one)
(Mix Bhajiya / Samosa / Poha
Ganthiya / Sev Khamni)

Light Snack (Any one)
(Bread Butter / Bread Butter Jam
Mix Coockies)

RENT
ABOVE
300 PPL
NO RENT

ONLY LAWN
₹1,25,000

100 PPL
₹70,000

200 PPL
₹50,000



Party Lawn
Curate exquisite events & the special

celebrations of your life with The Nebesa



Package 1

999/-+ GST EXTRA

Welcome Drink
Soup
Starter (1 Regular + 1 Premium)

Farsan
Baked Dish
Chat
Paneer Main Course
Veg. Main Course
Indian Bread
Dal
Rice
Salad (1 Ragular)

Raita
Roasted Papad
Pickle
Sweet (1 Premium)

Dessert (1 Premium)

Water Bottle (200ml)
Mukhwas

2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1



Package 2

1199/-+ GST EXTRA

Welcome Drink
Soup
Starter (1 Regular + 2 Premium)

Farsan
Baked Dish
Live Counter
Live Main Course
Live Indian Bread
Dal
Rice
Salad (1 Premium)

Raita / Buttermilk
Roasted Papad
Pickle
Sweet (1 Regular + 1 Premium)

Dessert (1 Premium)

Western Dessert
Water Bottle (200ml)
Mukhwas

2
2
3
2
1
1
3
3
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1



Extra Items
Welcome Drink
Soup
Farsan
Baked Dish
Chat
Veg. Starter
Paneer Starter
Veg. Main Course
Paneer Main Course
Buttermilk
Regular Sweet
Premium Sweet
Pudding
Tea / Coffee
Indian Fruit Counter
Live Counter

45
40
45
50
55
40
50
40
50
40
55
70
60
45
150
150



Terms & Conditions
60% Advance Payment Against Con�rmation (Non Refund-
able in Case of Cancellation or Postponement Under Any Cir-
cumstances), Balance 40% of The Payment Shall be Made 10 
Days Prior to The Function & Final Payment if Any. Strictly at 
The End of The Function by Cash/Cheque (Local Cheque 
Only) The Management Reserve The Right To Cancel The 
Function If The Payment Is Not Paid On Time

• Party Limits Upto 4hrs. Thereafter Charge Will Be Rs. 
10000/- Extra Per Hours.
• Food Snacks Drink Ordered At Banquet For Consumption 
With in The Banquet Premises Only Will Be Not Packed.
• All Charges Will be Levied and Calculated on The Actual 
Number 
of Persons or The Guaranteed Number of Persons. (Whichever is 
Higher)

• Plate Shearing Is Not Allowed & If two People go to one 
Plate Then Two People will have plate Count.
• In Case The Number of Persons Increases. The Management 
Will Offer Food & Service for Only 5% Above The Number of 
Guaranteed Persons.
• Food Serving Time Lunch 2.00 O'Clock & Dinner 10.00 
O'Clock Counter Will be Closed.
• Any Reduction In Number Of Guaranteed Persons Is Allowed 
10 Days Prior Of The Function & Not Later.
• Outside Food and Beverages of Any Kind Will Not be Per-
mitted in The Premises For Consumption During The Func-
tion.
• Menus to be Finalized At Least One Week in Advance. The 
Management Will Not Be Responsible For The Lost Of Any 
Valuable Within The Premises.
• Crackers & Pyro Are Not Allowed Within 500 Meters Radius 
of The Premises & DJ. Drums/Dhol or Band is Strictly Prohibit-
ed Within The Premises.



Terms & Conditions
• Playing of Indoor Music or Live Orchestra, The Sound Limit 
Should be Con�rmed With Government Regulations & man-
agement decide to be done.
• Sajjan Cort/Sit Down Dining Arrangements Will be Provided 
For a Maximum of 10 Persons.
• Classroom Seating. Board Room Seating. Round Table Seating 
& Other Such Arrangement Can be Provided at an Extra Cost.
• The Management Will Levy an Additional Charge, If Func-
tions/ Events Extending Beyond 10.30 P.M. or Allotted Time.
• Decoration All Kind Of Use Full Amenities (like Electronics, 
Equipment, Stage, Projector) Can Be Arrange Which Will Be 
Charged Extra.
• PRO Public Relation Cirls & VIP Service Boys if Required Will 
be Charge Extra.
• All Materials/Goods Brought in For The Function/Event Will be 
Strictly at Your Own Risk, The Management Will not Liable for 
Any Loss/Damage.
• Management Strictly Prohibits The Use of Nails, Adhesive 
Tape or Pins For Any Decoration Purpose.
• The Cast For Any Damage Will be Recovered From The Guest. 
As a Rule Only Standee and Framed Banner Will be Permitted 
to be Put Within The Premises.
• Vehicle Parking Will be At Owner's Risk & If Any Problem Of 
Electricity Cut During The Function To The Premises is Not
Responsible.
• The Management Shall be Not Liable For Any Inconvenience 
Caused by an Act of God, Nature or Accident or Failure of Any 
Services, Which Are Beyond of Our Control.
• Pets or Any Animals Not Allowed in Premises.
• Government Taxes Shall be Levied as Applicable
• Rates Are Subject To Change Without Any Notice & For Fur-
ther Details Please Contact Manager.
• Morning Session:-10-30 am to 02-30 pm and Evening Session: 
06-30 pm to 10-30 pm (Time Duration for Each Session is 4 
Hours.) 




